
HI-TECH cOLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHANDRAPUR 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

Academic Session: 2021-22 

SN Date Activities to be Performed 

Commencement of New Academic Session of Sem V & VII 

Sem III 
30-08-2021 
20-09-202 1 

Sem 
Holiday Tanha Pola 

Holiday, Ganesh Festival 
Celebration of Pharmacist Day 
Holiday, Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Holiday, Dasera 
Holiday, ID E-Milad 

Diwali vacation 
First Sessional Practical Examination 
First Sessional Theory Examination 

Holiday, Guru Nanak Jayanti 
Induction program Sem I and Direct admitted students 

Second Sessional Theory & Practical Examination 
Holiday, Christmas 

University Winter Semester Practical examination (SEM V 

& VII) 

10-12-2021 

07-09-2021 
10-09-2021 

25-09-2020 
02-10-2021 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 15-10-2021 

7 19-10-2021 

8 01-11-2021 to 06-11-2021 
10-11-21 to 13-11-21 

15-11-2021 to 20-11-2021 
19-11-2021 
13-12-2021 

24-12-2021 to 30-12-21 
25-12-2021 

10 

13 

14 
15 06-01-2022 to 15-01-2022 

16 19-01-2022 to 5-2-2022 University Winter Semester Theory examination 

Celebration of Republic Day 
Commencement of New Even Academic Session 

17 26-01-2022 
18 07-02-2022 

Holiday, Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
Holiday, Mahashivaratri 

Celebration of Woman's Day 
Holiday, Dhulivandan 

Holiday, Gudi Padwa 
First Sessional Theory & Practical Examination (SEM IV, 

VI&VIII) 
Holiday, Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

Holiday, Good Friday 
Holiday, Maharashtra din 

Holiday, Ramzan Eid, Akashay Tritiya 
Second Sessional Practical Examination (SEMIV, VI 

&VIII) 
Holiday, Buddha Poornima 

Second Sessional Theory Examination (SEM IV, VI &VIII) | 
University Semester Practical examination 

19 19-02-21 
01-03-2022 
08-03-21 
18-03-2022 

20 
21 

22 
23 02-04-2022 

24 11-04-2022 to 19-04-2022 

25 14-04-2022 

26 
27 

15-04-2022 
01-05-22 (Sunday) 

03-05-2022 28 

29 9-05-2022 to 14-05-2022 

16-05-2022 30 
17-05-2022 to 24-05-2022 
1-06-2022 to I 1-06-2022 

31 

32 

33 1-06-22 to 14-07-22 University Semester Theory examination 

34 16-07-2022 Cessation of Session 
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